Low Voltage Current Transformers
LMZJ1  Series
Burden(VA)/Class Mfg
P/N
Input/Output
（A） 0.2 0.5 1.0
Product Description
100/5 --- --- 1.5

200/5 15 20 30
50/5 5 10 15
75/5 5 15 20
100/5 10 15 20
200/5 15 20 30
LMZJ1-30/52
400/5 15 20 30
50/5 15 20 25
75/5 15 20 25
100/5 15 20 25
200/5 20 25 30
LMZJ1-30/90
400/5 20 25 30
Dimensions(mm)
Type Ø1 Ø2 A B C D E F
LMZJ1-30 30 89 110 115 46 85 47 35
LMZJ1-35 35 91 110 117 46 85 47 35
LMZJ1-46 46 93 110 120 46 85 47 35
LMZJ1-55 55 125 110 155 56 85 47 35
LMZJ1-75 75 155 125 186 56 85 47 35
LMZJ1-20/65 20 88 110 115 65 85 47 35
LMZJ1-30/52 30 91 110 117 52 85 47 35
LMZJ1-30/90 30 104 110 140 90 85 47 35
NOTE:
 Rated Primary current :0-5000Aac
 Rated Secondary current: 5A
 Rated load: 2.5, 3.75, 5.0, 10,15, 20,30, 45VA

250/5 1.5 2.5 5
400/5 2.5 3.75 10
500/5 2.5 5 10
800/5 2.5 5 15
LMZJ2-42
1000/5 5 10 25
400/5 2.5 3.75 10
500/5 2.5 5 10
800/5 2.5 5 15
1000/5 5 10 25
LMZJ2-50
1500/5 5 10 25
 Circuit connection diagram
Dimensions(mm)
Type Ø1 Ø2 a b A B C D
LMZJ2-30 30 99 7 34 110 127 74 85
LMZJ2-40 40 100 9 45 110 127 54 85
LMZJ2-41 41 99 10 51 110 127 49 85
LMZJ2-42 42 99 10 54 110 125 46 85
LMZJ2-50 50 114 12 63 110 140 52 85
NOTE:
 Rated Primary current :0-5000Aac
 Rated Secondary current: 5A
 Rated load: 2.5, 3.75, 5.0, 10,15, 20,25,VA

500/5 2.5 10 20
600/5 2.5 15 25
800/5 2.5 15 25
1000/5 5 20 25
LMZ1-62/20
1500/5 7.5 30 45
800/5 3.75 5 20
1000/5 5 10 25
2000/5 7.5 30 45
2500/5 10 30 45
LMZ1-120/30
3000/5 15 30 45
 Circuit connection diagram
Dimensions(mm)
Type a b A B C D
LMZ1-32/16 16 32 96 115 46 76
LMZ1-42/16 16 42 98 117 46 76
LMZ1-62/20 20 62 103 121 46 76
LMZ1-120/30 30 120 185 133 46 76
NOTE:
 Rated Primary current :0-5000Aac
 Rated Secondary current: 5A
 Rated load: 2.5, 3.75, 5.0, 10,15, 20,30, 45VA

500/5 2.5 10 20
600/5 2.5 15 25
800/5 2.5 15 25
1000/5 5 20 25
LMZ3-101/50
2000/5 7.5 30 45
800/5 3.75 5 20
1000/5 5 10 25
2000/5 7.5 30 45
2500/5 10 30 45
LMZ3-139/70
3000/5 15 30 45
Circuit connection diagram
Dimensions(mm)
Type a b A B C
LMZ3-100/50 50 100 168 152 36
LMZ3-138/70 70 138 215 182 42
LMZ3-82/30 30 82 150 145 60
LMZ3-101/50 50 101 160 160 60
LMZ3-139/70 70 139 215 182 55
NOTE:
 Rated Primary current :0-5000Aac
 Rated Secondary current: 5A
 Rated load: 2.5, 3.75, 5.0, 10,15, 20,30, 45VA